10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

Market Integration Workshop 3

Radisson Hotel Dublin Airport
Thursday 9th February 2012
10:15-13:00
Registration at 10:00

Agenda

Welcome and Introduction (RAS)

Project Update (RAS)

Update on European Regulatory developments (RAS)
Update on ENTSOE Network Codes (TSQO’s)

Overview of SEM Committee Consultation Paper (RAS)
Questions and Answers (All)

Break

Overview of Evolutionary Options (SEMO)

Outstanding Issues to be progressed (RAS)

Discussion and Questions (All)

Conclusions and Next Steps (RAS)

14:00 End



