Market Integration Workshop 3

Radisson Hotel Dublin Airport

Thursday 9th February 2012

10:15 - 13:00

Registration at 10:00

Agenda

10:15	Welcome and Introduction (RAs)
10:30	Project Update (RAs)
10:45	Update on European Regulatory developments (RAs)
11:00	Update on ENTSOE Network Codes (TSO's)
11:15	Overview of SEM Committee Consultation Paper (RAs)
11:30	Questions and Answers (All)
11:45	Break
12:00	Overview of Evolutionary Options (SEMO)
12:30	Outstanding Issues to be progressed (RAs)
13:00	Discussion and Questions (All)
13:30	Conclusions and Next Steps (RAs)
14:00	End